General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol APS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOP0001010

Name of the company

AUSTRALIAN PREMIUM SOLAR (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 38.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 39
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 38.61




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
m held (IV) sﬁare}; Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
A & 4 14569342 14569342 | 72.52 14569342 14569342 | 72.52
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4910 5520658 5520658 |27.48 5520658 5520658 |27.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4914 20090000 20090000 | 100 20090000 20090000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi(rllg Number of Number of | Non- Other gﬁ;arle?umber of
full Locked in shares Shares Disposal . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
; pledged Undertaking | . ~
conversion | (XTIT) ifany (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIV) (XV) (XIVAXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category . 1
Category | of securities ( equity shares
) shareholder | 252 held in L
(I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;fig“ted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVID sib. s |sub
. total | No. |total |No. [total |[No. |oftotal |No. |total i - i
?;(]ﬁt)a:l) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ca tegory category c‘a}?egory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 72.52 11365400 | 78.01 14569342
romoter
Group
(B) Public 27.48 616500 | 11.17 5520658 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11981900 | 59.64 20090000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of N No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares : ; Total | Underlyin Shares Outstandi
Name of the ) . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o, ns Underlying
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity |up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
Shareholders .. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . of convertible Granted
M held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccurities | orants XC)
held VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) |x egY otal
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ |4 14569342 14569342 | 72.52 14569342 14569342 | 72.52
Foreign
Individuals)
(S:;’(}T)"tal 4 14569342 14569342 | 72.52 14569342 14569342 | 72.52
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 14569342 14569342 | 72.52 14569342 14569342 | 72.52
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment 3 112500 112500 0.56 112500 112500 0.56
Funds
Sub-Total 3 112500 112500 | 0.56 112500 112500 | 0.56
B)(D)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
() nominal 4574 3675931 3675931 |18.3 3675931 3675931 | 18.3
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 14 1161977 1161977 |5.78 1161977 1161977 |5.78
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident
() Indians 170 266500 266500 1.33 266500 266500 1.33
(NRIs)
) Bodies 30 45000 45000 0.22 45000 45000 | 0.22
Corporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 117 258750 258750 1.29 258750 258750 1.29
(S}l;)b(f;otal 4907 5408158 5408158 |26.92 5408158 5408158 |26.92
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4910 5520658 5520658 |27.48 5520658 5520658 |27.48
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4914 20090000 20090000 | 100 20090000 20090000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4914 20090000 20090000 | 100 20090000 20090000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;E?ezer of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledaed Unge rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of sha
conversion | (XIII) (pXI\f) XV) & lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & L .
Name of the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders d ialized
iy perc.entage Asa Asa Asa ematerialize
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | om (XVIID
zaalirteal) N total | No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb:
(X};I): o (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | cate;
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As ) ®) b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ | 72.52 11365400 | 78.01 14569342
Foreign
Individuals)
(S:;’('ZT)Otal 72.52 11365400 | 78.01 14569342
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘:ﬁmoter 72.52 11365400 | 78.01 14569342
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
)]
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment 0.56 0 0 112500 0 0 0
Funds
Sub-Total
B 0.56 0 0 112500 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 18.3 0 0 3675931 0 0 0
share capital
uptoRs.2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 5.78 616500 53.06 1161977 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident
@) Indians 1.33 0 0 266500 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 0.22 0 0 45000 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 1} o 0 0 258750 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 26.92 616500 11.4 5408158 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 27.48 616500 |11.17 5520658 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(€ 5)C)]




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 11981900 | 59.64 20090000
Total

(A+B+C) 100 11981900 | 59.64 20090000




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nikunjkumar Chimanlal
Patel

Chimanbhai Ranchhodbhai
Patel

Savitaben Chimanbhai
Patel

Prashant Kumar Chimanlal
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BLPPP4410C

AGDPP3597]

BYFPP8003C

AMCPP4910G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7415400

3696216

3335476

122250

14569342

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

7415400

3696216

3335476

122250

14569342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.91

16.6

0.61

72.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7415400

3696216

3335476

122250

14569342

Total

7415400

3696216

3335476

122250

14569342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.91

18.4

16.6

0.61

72.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

7415400

3696216

3335476

122250

14569342

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.91

16.6

0.61

72.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

7415400

2100000

1850000

11365400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

56.81

55.46

78.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

7415400

3696216

3335476

122250

14569342

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hency Monil Patel

Nitaben Alpeshbhai Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BGNPR6002H

ACRPP5594K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

307000

309500

616500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

307000

309500

616500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

307000

309500

616500

Total

307000

309500

616500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

1.54

3.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

307000

309500

616500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

307000

309500

616500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

307000

309500

616500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—

110

117

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

196750

61000

258750

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1000

196750

61000

258750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

196750

61000

258750

Total

1000

196750

61000

258750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.98

0.3

1.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1000

196750

61000

258750

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

196750

61000

258750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







