General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	APS						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE0P0001010						
Name of the company	AUSTRALIAN PREMIUM SOLAR (INDIA) LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No							
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No							
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No							
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	38.21							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	39							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	38.61							

					Ta	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties		
				No.			Shareholding	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category of	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	Pacainte	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights Class Class			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
				(V)			(A+B+C2)			Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	14569342			14569342	72.52	14569342		14569342	72.52			
(B)	Public	4910	5520658			5520658	27.48	5520658		5520658	27.48			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	4914	20090000			20090000	100	20090000		20090000	100			

			Т	able I -	Sun	nmary	State	ment h	oldin	g of spec	ified :	securities				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	securities (Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	72.52	11365400	78.01									14569342			
(B)	Public	27.48	616500	11.17									5520658	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	11981900	59.64									20090000	0	0	0

			Tab	le II - S	Statement	showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the	Promote	er and l	Promoter C	Group	
				No.			Shareholding			Rights held	in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Votin	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstandi ESOP Granted (XC)
				held (V)	(1)	(v) (v1)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AB)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g patteri	n of the Prom	oter and Pro	moter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(2)	Foreign							•						
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	4	14569342			14569342	72.52	14569342		14569342	72.52			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		4	14569342			14569342	72.52	14569342		14569342	72.52			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	14569342			14569342	72.52	14569342		14569342	72.52			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdii	ng patter	n of the Publ	ic sharehold	er	1		I	ı			1
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)												
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	112500			112500	0.56	112500		112500	0.56			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	112500			112500	0.56	112500		112500	0.56			
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)												
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State C	overnment(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ıs	•		T	T				T	1	1	T	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4574	3675931			3675931	18.3	3675931		3675931	18.3			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	1161977			1161977	5.78	1161977		1161977	5.78			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	170	266500			266500	1.33	266500		266500	1.33			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	32	45000			45000	0.22	45000		45000	0.22			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	117	258750			258750	1.29	258750		258750	1.29			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4907	5408158			5408158	26.92	5408158		5408158	26.92			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		4910	5520658			5520658	27.48	5520658		5520658	27.48			
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdii	ng patter	n of the Non	Promoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder	1					,
Total (A+B+C2)		4914	20090000			20090000	100	20090000		20090000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		4914	20090000			20090000	100	20090000		20090000	100			

		Table II	- Stateme	nt show	ving s	shareho	oldin	g patte	rn of	the Prom	oter	and Promo	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		aber of es ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of	Sub-cates	gorization	of sha
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub cate (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of th	e Promo	ter an	d Promo	ter Gro	oup		l .			I.	
(1)	Indian															
(2)	Foreign															
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	72.52	11365400	78.01									14569342			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		72.52	11365400	78.01									14569342			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		72.52	11365400	78.01									14569342			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdir	ng patter	n of tl	ne Public	share	eholder			•	•	•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)														
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0.56	0	0									112500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.56	0	0									112500	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)														
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institution	ıs														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18.3	0	0									3675931	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5.78	616500	53.06									1161977	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.33	0	0									266500	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.22	0	0									45000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.29	0	0									258750	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26.92	616500	11.4									5408158	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		27.48	616500	11.17									5520658	0	0	0

С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)		100	11981900	59.64									20090000	
Total (A+B+C)		100	11981900	59.64									20090000	

	I	ndividuals (NonResident Ir	ndividuals/ Foreign Indi	viduals)	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nikunjkumar Chimanlal Patel	Chimanbhai Ranchhodbhai Patel	Savitaben Chimanbhai Patel	Prashant Kumar Chimanlal Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BLPPP4410C	AGDPP3597J	BYFPP8003C	AMCPP4910G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7415400	3696216	3335476	122250	14569342
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7415400	3696216	3335476	122250	14569342
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.91	18.4	16.6	0.61	72.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	7415400	3696216	3335476	122250	14569342
Total	7415400	3696216	3335476	122250	14569342
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.91	18.4	16.6	0.61	72.52
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7415400	3696216	3335476	122250	14569342
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.91	18.4	16.6	0.61	72.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	7415400	2100000	1850000	0	11365400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	56.81	55.46	0	78.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	7415400	3696216	3335476	122250	14569342
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	-			- .
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nominal share capital in exc	eess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hency Monil Patel	Nitaben Alpeshbhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BGNPR6002H	ACRPP5594K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	307000	309500	616500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	307000	309500	616500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.54	3.07
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	307000	309500	616500
Total	307000	309500	616500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	1.54	3.07
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	307000	309500	616500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.54	3.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	307000	309500	616500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	307000	309500	616500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)									
Sr. No.	1	2	3							
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back						
PAN (II)				Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	110	6	117						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	196750	61000	258750						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	196750	61000	258750						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.98	0.3	1.28						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1000	196750	61000	258750						
Total	1000	196750	61000	258750						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.98	0.3	1.28						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1000	196750	61000	258750						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.98	0.3	1.28						
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)									
No. (a)	0	0	0	0						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	196750	61000	258750						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	T								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0						